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Spolek amatérskych cyklistti Béla pod Bezdézem

Jméno
Slégl JiFi
Vild Michal
Le€ Dusan
Kubicek Zdenék
Sovak Dan
Vild Vaclav
Fiedler Bohumil
Hoffman Ladislav

Pohar SAC 2022
21.5.2022 - Pétatricitka - silni¢ni - 25 km

Klub - bydlisté
Lawi Granfondo
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Mlada Boleslav
Cyklolive
Mlada Boleslav
Repov
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Cas
0:51:33
0:53:24
0:53:45
0:53:46
0:54:03
0:57:30
0:57:57
1:15:59

Body
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23



